Department of State ~ Division of Vital Records Administration
Resident Birth Report for Town of Fremont NH 01/01/2017 to 12/31/2017

Child's Name

Colella, Layla Rhiannon
Kopacz, Stuart Cammeyer
O'Brien, Noah Robert
Moran, Keagan Joseph
Martin, Chase Alan
Thomas, Madeline Grace
Gile, Seven Zachary
Cloutier, Aidan Jon

Mulrain, Joseph Edward

Birth Date

1/18/2017
4/22/2017
5/17/2017
5/24/2017
6/8/2017
6/12/2017
7/17/2017
9/11/2017

12/6/2017

Birth Place

DERRY, NH

MANCHESTER, NH

EXETER, NH

MANCHESTER, NH

EXETER, NH

FREMONT, NH

MANCHESTER, NH

PORTSMOUTH, NH

MANCHESTER, NH

Total Records: 9

Father's/Partner's

Name

Colella, Christopher
Kopacz, Timothy
O'Brien, Alexander
Moran, Michael
Martin, Scott
Thomas, Nathan
Gile, Kenneth
Cloutier, Adam

Mulrain, Christopher

Mother's Name

Randell, Jessica
Kopacz, Lydia

Perkins, Rebecca
Moran, Leslee
Martin, Michelle

Carr Thomas, Stephanie
Gile, Kayla

Cloutier, Nicole

Mulrain, Meghan



